Notice of Special Meeting
(Phone Conference)
Of The
Traill County Water Resource District Board

A special meeting has been called by the Chairman of the Traill County Water Resource District Board (the Board) and shall be held at the following date, time and location:

Date: Thursday, June 29, 2017
Time: 2:00pm
Location: LEP Management 

101 1st St SW
Hillsboro, ND
This meeting is for the purpose of: 
Issuing Notice to Proceed Documents to the contractors for the Stavanger-Belmont Drain 52, Murray Drain 17 & Carson Drain 10 Projects
Chairman Jason Siegert


Manager Andy Neset
Traill County Water Resource Dist.
Traill County Water Resource Dist.
email: jsiegert@rrv.net


email: ajneset@hotmail.com
Vice-Chair Joel Halvorson


Manager Gary Thompson
Traill County Water Resource Dist.
Traill County Water Resource Dist.
email: bonnie@polarcomm.com

email: gwt2016@gmail.com
Manager Jason Lovas


Nettie Johnson, Secretary-Treasurer


Traill County Water Resource Dist.
Traill County Water Resource Dist.

email: jasonlovas@gmail.com

nettie.johnson@co.traill.nd.us



Attorney Sean Fredricks


Ms. Glenda Haugen
Ohnstad Twichell, P.C.


Traill County Auditor
email: sfredricks@ohnstadlaw.com
email: ghaugen@co.traill.nd.us
Traill County Tribune
email: tribune@tctribune.net
